
 
ST. JOHN’S LUTHERAN SCHOOL  

2019-2020 SCHOOL CHOIR and CONCERT SCHEDULE * 
 
 

Sun Sep 8 10:50am Grades K-8 Choir 
        
Sun Oct 6 8:00am Middle School Choir 
        
Sun Nov 3 10:50am Preschool Choir 
Sun Nov 10 8:00am Grades K-8 Choir 
        
Wed Dec 4 8:30am Grades K-8 Christmas Concert 
Wed Dec 4 6:30pm Grades K-8 Christmas Concert 
Wed Dec 18 8:30am Preschool Christmas Program 
Wed Dec 18 6:30pm Preschool Christmas Program 
        
Sun Jan 26 10:50am Grades K-8 Choir 
        
Sat Feb 1 5:00pm Preschool Choir 
Sun Feb 9 8:00am Grades K-4 Choir 
        
Sun Mar 29 10:50am Middle School Choir  
        
Sun Apr 19 10:50am Grades K-4 Choir 
        
Sun May 3 8:00am Preschool Choir 
Sun May 17 10:50am Grades K-8 Choir 

 
 
 
 
* Choir and Concert Schedule subject to change  Updated on August 2, 2019 


